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Event-No. 15
400m Freestyle Women

Open Class
Rank Name YoB NOC Team Time

4:34.021 Mona Hankavuori Raision Urheilijat2009 FIN 622 9
50m: 30.86 100m: 1:04.98

34.12
150m: 1:39.74 200m: 2:14.93 250m: 2:50.40 300m: 3:25.81 350m: 4:00.60 400m: 4:34.02

34.76 35.19 35.47 35.41 34.79 33.42

4:37.782 Frida Gode Agersbæk Horsens Svømmeklub2007 DEN 597 7
50m: 30.22 100m: 1:04.05

33.83
150m: 1:38.37 200m: 2:13.78 250m: 2:49.75 300m: 3:25.60 350m: 4:02.26 400m: 4:37.78

34.32 35.41 35.97 35.85 36.66 35.52

4:41.933 Olivia Elmquist Järfälla Simsällskap (TJB)2007 SWE 571 6
50m: 31.84 100m: 1:06.47

34.63
150m: 1:42.45 200m: 2:18.35 250m: 2:54.49 300m: 3:30.71 350m: 4:06.98 400m: 4:41.93

35.98 35.90 36.14 36.22 36.27 34.95

4:42.144 Layla Fischler SV Neptun Kiel2006 GER 569 5
50m: 32.21 100m: 1:08.37

36.16
150m: 1:44.43 200m: 2:20.22 250m: 2:56.12 300m: 3:32.11 350m: 4:07.49 400m: 4:42.14

36.06 35.79 35.90 35.99 35.38 34.65

4:43.025 Line Knudsen Silkeborg Svømmeklub2005 DEN 564 4
50m: 32.28 100m: 1:07.28

35.00
150m: 1:42.81 200m: 2:18.55 250m: 2:54.78 300m: 3:31.18 350m: 4:07.87 400m: 4:43.02

35.53 35.74 36.23 36.40 36.69 35.15

4:43.146 Levke Krüger SV Neptun Kiel2008 GER 563 3
50m: 31.68 100m: 1:07.00

35.32
150m: 1:42.85 200m: 2:19.06 250m: 2:55.70 300m: 3:32.20 350m: 4:08.28 400m: 4:43.14

35.85 36.21 36.64 36.50 36.08 34.86

4:45.587 Clara Bendtsen Fredericia Svømmeklub2008 DEN 549 2
50m: 31.88 100m: 1:07.83

35.95
150m: 1:44.31 200m: 2:21.10 250m: 2:57.28 300m: 3:33.45 350m: 4:09.92 400m: 4:45.58

36.48 36.79 36.18 36.17 36.47 35.66

4:45.918 Emma Kidmose Hansen Silkeborg Svømmeklub2007 DEN 547 1
50m: 33.09 100m: 1:09.13

36.04
150m: 1:45.54 200m: 2:21.88 250m: 2:58.30 300m: 3:34.50 350m: 4:10.77 400m: 4:45.91

36.41 36.34 36.42 36.20 36.27 35.14

4:45.929 Charlotte Berlinghof SV Neptun Kiel2005 GER 547
50m: 31.40 100m: 1:06.20

34.80
150m: 1:42.59 200m: 2:18.93 250m: 2:55.85 300m: 3:32.82 350m: 4:09.67 400m: 4:45.92

36.39 36.34 36.92 36.97 36.85 36.25

4:46.2310 Antonia Marie Schubert Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam2003 GER 545
50m: 32.20 100m: 1:07.52

35.32
150m: 1:43.50 200m: 2:20.34 250m: 2:57.18 300m: 3:34.13 350m: 4:10.98 400m: 4:46.23

35.98 36.84 36.84 36.95 36.85 35.25

4:52.8211 Lara Deininger Mainzer Schwimmverein 012003 GER 509
50m: 32.46 100m: 1:08.23

35.77
150m: 1:45.02 200m: 2:22.88 250m: 3:00.27 300m: 3:37.84 350m: 4:15.74 400m: 4:52.82

36.79 37.86 37.39 37.57 37.90 37.08

4:55.5412 Simone Trekær Klausen Horsens Svømmeklub2007 DEN 495
50m: 33.06 100m: 1:08.96

35.90
150m: 1:46.09 200m: 2:23.71 250m: 3:01.78 300m: 3:40.32 350m: 4:18.50 400m: 4:55.54

37.13 37.62 38.07 38.54 38.18 37.04

4:55.8813 Iina Pihlaja Raision Urheilijat2008 FIN 494
50m: 33.89 100m: 1:10.19

36.30
150m: 1:47.83 200m: 2:25.57 250m: 3:03.74 300m: 3:41.94 350m: 4:20.13 400m: 4:55.88

37.64 37.74 38.17 38.20 38.19 35.75

4:55.9214 Mia Teodorovic SSG Coburg2008 GER 493
50m: 32.22 100m: 1:08.51

36.29
150m: 1:46.48 200m: 2:24.95 250m: 3:03.51 300m: 3:42.01 350m: 4:20.42 400m: 4:55.92

37.97 38.47 38.56 38.50 38.41 35.50

4:56.9415 Nana Andersen Holbæk Svømme Klub2006 DEN 488
50m: 33.08 100m: 1:10.48

37.40
150m: 1:48.96 200m: 2:27.63 250m: 3:05.61 300m: 3:43.41 350m: 4:20.33 400m: 4:56.94

38.48 38.67 37.98 37.80 36.92 36.61

4:56.9816 Karen Klarskov Henriksen Horsens Svømmeklub2008 DEN 488
50m: 32.99 100m: 1:09.86

36.87
150m: 1:46.80 200m: 2:24.88 250m: 3:02.60 300m: 3:41.36 350m: 4:19.62 400m: 4:56.98

36.94 38.08 37.72 38.76 38.26 37.36

4:58.1017 Ella Adman Wisby Simsällskap (TJB)2006 SWE 483
50m: 32.63 100m: 1:08.62

35.99
150m: 1:45.99 200m: 2:24.05 250m: 3:03.24 300m: 3:42.02 350m: 4:20.34 400m: 4:58.10

37.37 38.06 39.19 38.78 38.32 37.76

4:58.5318 Sille Augustesen Horsens Svømmeklub2008 DEN 481
50m: 33.49 100m: 1:10.61

37.12
150m: 1:47.52 200m: 2:25.61 250m: 3:03.57 300m: 3:42.60 350m: 4:21.24 400m: 4:58.53

36.91 38.09 37.96 39.03 38.64 37.29

4:58.7319 Kaja Pedersen Holbæk Svømme Klub2007 DEN 480
50m: 34.66 100m: 1:12.33

37.67
150m: 1:49.84 200m: 2:27.78 250m: 3:06.16 300m: 3:44.14 350m: 4:21.83 400m: 4:58.73

37.51 37.94 38.38 37.98 37.69 36.90

5:01.5820 Mia Borup Mølgaard Silkeborg Svømmeklub2006 DEN 466
50m: 34.09 100m: 1:11.55

37.46
150m: 1:49.51 200m: 2:27.87 250m: 3:05.99 300m: 3:44.35 350m: 4:23.39 400m: 5:01.58

37.96 38.36 38.12 38.36 39.04 38.19

5:02.5321 Maja Juul Hansen Silkeborg Svømmeklub2009 DEN 462
50m: 34.40 100m: 1:12.02

37.62
150m: 1:50.35 200m: 2:28.81 250m: 3:07.09 300m: 3:45.53 350m: 4:24.53 400m: 5:02.53

38.33 38.46 38.28 38.44 39.00 38.00

5:09.6922 Ida Riddersholm Esbjerg Svømmeklub2009 DEN 430
50m: 32.30 100m: 1:11.07

38.77
150m: 1:51.27 200m: 2:31.77 250m: 3:12.05 300m: 3:51.80 350m: 4:31.30 400m: 5:09.69

40.20 40.50 40.28 39.75 39.50 38.39

5:09.8523 Mia Glerup Nielsen Aars Svømmeklub2007 DEN 430
50m: 32.12 100m: 1:07.94

35.82
150m: 1:45.16 200m: 2:23.49 250m: 3:03.61 300m: 3:45.15 350m: 4:27.45 400m: 5:09.85

37.22 38.33 40.12 41.54 42.30 42.40

5:13.1424 Johanne Riber Fredericia Svømmeklub2008 DEN 416
50m: 34.56 100m: 1:13.75

39.19
150m: 1:54.25 200m: 2:34.65 250m: 3:15.19 300m: 3:55.72 350m: 4:35.99 400m: 5:13.14

40.50 40.40 40.54 40.53 40.27 37.15

5:15.3125 Ellie Brolin Wisby Simsällskap (TJB)2008 SWE 408
50m: 35.10 100m: 1:14.70

39.60
150m: 1:55.45 200m: 2:36.19 250m: 3:17.22 300m: 3:57.99 350m: 4:37.35 400m: 5:15.31

40.75 40.74 41.03 40.77 39.36 37.96

5:20.3026 Linnéa Kamstad SK Triton2008 SWE 389
50m: 35.87 100m: 1:15.77

39.90
150m: 1:57.41 200m: 2:38.86 250m: 3:20.50 300m: 4:01.41 350m: 4:41.71 400m: 5:20.30

41.64 41.45 41.64 40.91 40.30 38.59
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Continue Event-No. 15 (400m Freestyle Women - Open Class)
5:23.0827 Jolie Sobottka SV Wiking Kiel2008 GER 379

50m: 32.24 100m: 1:09.44
37.20

150m: 1:48.78 200m: 2:30.43 250m: 3:13.89 300m: 3:56.66 350m: 4:39.54 400m: 5:23.08
39.34 41.65 43.46 42.77 42.88 43.54

5:24.1428 Saskia Weber-Stiehl SV Neptun Kiel1997 GER 375
50m: 32.88 100m: 1:09.21

36.33
150m: 1:48.07 200m: 2:28.20 250m: 3:11.83 300m: 3:55.98 350m: 4:39.96 400m: 5:24.14

38.86 40.13 43.63 44.15 43.98 44.18

5:24.5829 Nelly Körner SVV Plauen (TW)2008 GER 374
50m: 35.36 100m: 1:14.90

39.54
150m: 1:55.65 200m: 2:37.11 250m: 3:18.76 300m: 4:01.37 350m: 4:43.68 400m: 5:24.58

40.75 41.46 41.65 42.61 42.31 40.90

5:28.2930 Maryam Boulakhrif Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 18492009 GER 361
50m: 34.78 100m: 1:14.87

40.09
150m: 1:57.23 200m: 2:40.17 250m: 3:23.41 300m: 4:05.87 350m: 4:48.30 400m: 5:28.29

42.36 42.94 43.24 42.46 42.43 39.99

5:28.4831 Louisa Lange ASC Brandenburg 032009 GER 361
50m: 34.52 100m: 1:14.44

39.92
150m: 1:56.92 200m: 2:40.14 250m: 3:22.98 300m: 4:06.03 350m: 4:49.24 400m: 5:28.48

42.48 43.22 42.84 43.05 43.21 39.24

5:31.8432 Anne Sørensen Svømmeklubben Grindsted2008 DEN 350
50m: 36.28 100m: 1:16.85

40.57
150m: 1:59.23 200m: 2:42.32 250m: 3:25.07 300m: 4:07.18 350m: 4:49.84 400m: 5:31.84

42.38 43.09 42.75 42.11 42.66 42.00

5:33.2633 Filuka Lolk Frederiksen Esbjerg Svømmeklub2009 DEN 345
50m: 35.57 100m: 1:16.57

41.00
150m: 2:00.04 200m: 2:42.35 250m: 3:25.96 300m: 4:09.72 350m: 4:52.28 400m: 5:33.26

43.47 42.31 43.61 43.76 42.56 40.98

5:37.0834 Nele Petersen SV Wiking Kiel2010 GER 334
50m: 34.60 100m: 1:15.65

41.05
150m: 1:59.45 200m: 2:43.26 250m: 3:28.82 300m: 4:12.87 350m: 4:56.94 400m: 5:37.08

43.80 43.81 45.56 44.05 44.07 40.14

5:39.4835 Ophelia Ropeter Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 18492004 GER 327
50m: 36.22 100m: 1:17.41

41.19
150m: 2:00.86 200m: 2:45.11 250m: 3:29.90 300m: 4:14.20 350m: 4:58.08 400m: 5:39.48

43.45 44.25 44.79 44.30 43.88 41.40

5:39.5836 Thea Aggerholm Esbjerg Svømmeklub2009 DEN 326
50m: 36.75 100m: 1:18.88

42.13
150m: 2:01.98 200m: 2:45.65 250m: 3:29.44 300m: 4:13.35 350m: 4:56.98 400m: 5:39.58

43.10 43.67 43.79 43.91 43.63 42.60

5:44.6137 Merle Vivian Jacob TSV Klausdorf2002 GER 312
50m: 36.45 100m: 1:17.93

41.48
150m: 2:02.08 200m: 2:45.90 250m: 3:31.12 300m: 4:16.98 350m: 5:02.79 400m: 5:44.61

44.15 43.82 45.22 45.86 45.81 41.82

5:44.8138 Helena Rößler SV Schneeberg (TW)2008 GER 312
50m: 35.98 100m: 1:17.20

41.22
150m: 2:00.51 200m: 2:44.48 250m: 3:29.99 300m: 4:15.82 350m: 5:01.38 400m: 5:44.81

43.31 43.97 45.51 45.83 45.56 43.43

5:44.9239 Christine Yu Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 18492010 GER 311
50m: 37.75 100m: 1:20.29

42.54
150m: 2:03.63 200m: 2:47.40 250m: 3:31.38 300m: 4:15.54 350m: 4:59.28 400m: 5:44.92

43.34 43.77 43.98 44.16 43.74 45.64

5:46.4640 Henni Marit Hoheisel AWV 09 (TH)2008 GER 307
50m: 37.59 100m: 1:19.73

42.14
150m: 2:04.20 200m: 2:49.13 250m: 3:34.17 300m: 4:19.12 350m: 5:03.73 400m: 5:46.46

44.47 44.93 45.04 44.95 44.61 42.73

5:56.0741 Isa Fee Petersen SV Wiking Kiel2007 GER 283
50m: 37.59 100m: 1:19.69

42.10
150m: 2:04.38 200m: 2:50.48 250m: 3:37.46 300m: 4:24.30 350m: 5:11.20 400m: 5:56.07

44.69 46.10 46.98 46.84 46.90 44.87

5:56.3542 Klara Simbeck KSV Neptun Berlin von 18892008 GER 282
50m: 37.80 100m: 1:21.32

43.52
150m: 2:05.44 200m: 2:51.43 250m: 3:38.46 300m: 4:25.30 350m: 5:11.96 400m: 5:56.35

44.12 45.99 47.03 46.84 46.66 44.39

6:04.4443 Amalie Damm Nielsen Værløse Svømmeklub2010 DEN 264
50m: 40.17 100m: 1:25.85

45.68
150m: 2:11.84 200m: 2:58.80 250m: 3:45.93 300m: 4:32.01 350m: 5:19.17 400m: 6:04.44

45.99 46.96 47.13 46.08 47.16 45.27

6:06.0044 Jolina Tannenberg HSV Wernigerode 20022007 GER 261
50m: 38.35 100m: 1:22.45

44.10
150m: 2:08.68 200m: 2:55.41 250m: 3:43.48 300m: 4:31.19 350m: 5:20.66 400m: 6:06.00

46.23 46.73 48.07 47.71 49.47 45.34

6:06.0745 Denise Brönjemark Osby Simsällskap2008 SWE 260
50m: 39.48 100m: 1:24.76

45.28
150m: 2:12.60 200m: 3:00.32 250m: 3:47.86 300m: 4:34.51 350m: 5:22.70 400m: 6:06.07

47.84 47.72 47.54 46.65 48.19 43.37

6:13.0346 Jenna Brabenetz TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW)2008 GER 246
50m: 38.48 100m: 1:23.59

45.11
150m: 2:11.89 200m: 3:00.55 250m: 3:49.18 300m: 4:37.99 350m: 5:28.90 400m: 6:13.03

48.30 48.66 48.63 48.81 50.91 44.13

6:13.6247 Linda Epperlein SV Zwickau 04 (TW)2008 GER 245
50m: 8.08 100m: 1:23.54

1:15.46
150m: 2:11.02 200m: 2:59.01 250m: 3:47.69 300m: 4:35.91 350m: 5:25.90 400m: 6:13.62

47.48 47.99 48.68 48.22 49.99 47.72

6:24.8448 Charlotte Werner AWV 09 (TH)2008 GER 224
50m: 40.79 100m: 1:28.08

47.29
150m: 2:17.14 200m: 3:07.12 250m: 3:58.04 300m: 4:48.28 350m: 5:37.85 400m: 6:24.84

49.06 49.98 50.92 50.24 49.57 46.99

DNSFilippa Alhbin SK Triton2010 SWE
DNSSofie Schmidt-Petersen Horsens Svømmeklub2007 DEN
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